
 
Tbilisi State Medical University - https://tsmu.edu/ts/index.php?&lang=en 
Contacts: Mr. Zurab Orjonikidze, Chancellor, z.orjonikidze@tsmu.edu.ge 
Ms. Tinatin Kilasonia, Head of the International Relations Department, t.kilasonia@tsmu.edu.ge 
  
Ivane Javakhishvili Tbilisi State University - https://tsu.ge/en/faculty/FACULTY%20OF%20MEDICINE/8 
Contacts: Mr. Dimitri Kordzaia, Dean of the Faculty of Medicine, dimitri.kordzaia@tsu.ge 
Ms. Maia Bitskinashvili, Vice-Dean of the Faculty of Medicine, Maia.bitskinashvili@tsu.ge 
  
David Tvildiani Medical University - https://dtmu.ge/en/index.php 
Contacts: Ms. Nino Tabagari, Dean, dean@aieti.edu.ge 
Mr. Giorgi Svanidze, Head of the International Relations Department, gs@dtmu.edu.ge 
  
Georgian National University SEU - https://www.seu.edu.ge/en/1808/ 
Contacts: Ms. Maka Advadze, Dean of the Faculty of Medicine, m.advadze@seu.edu.ge 
Ms. Nino Urushadze, Head of the International Relations Department, n.urushadze@seu.edu.ge 
  
Caucasus University -  https://cu.edu.ge/en/schoolss/chs 
Contact: Mr. George Makharashvili, Dean of the 
Caucasus Medicine and Healthcare School, gmakharashvili@cu.edu.ge 
  
Georgian-American University GAU - https://www.gau.edu.ge/en/schools/medical-school 
Contacts: Mr. Karlo Matitaishvili, Dean of the Medical School, kmatitaishvili@gau.edu.ge 
Mr. Giorgi Gabisonia, Vice-Dean for Quality Assurance and Programme 
Development, giorgigabisonia@gau.edu.ge 
Ms. Tamar Mechurchlishvili, Head of International Relations Office, t.mechurchlishvili@gau.edu.ge 
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